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Enclosures, Boxes & Equipment Racking

Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

Wall Mount — continued

‘TK Range’ (Solid or Smoked Lids)
IP67, PS or PC

BOX101

531-571.111254180
531-560.90254180

Polycarbonate with Transparent Lid

531-534.111254180
531-522.90254180
531-510.90182180
531-509.90180110
531-492.75130130
531-480.66110110

Polycarbonate with Grey Lid

531-467.111254180
531-455.90254180
531-443.111182180
531-431.90182180
531-418.90180110
531-406.75130130

Polystyrene with Transparent Lid

531-376.111360254
531-364.165254180
531-352.111254180
531-340.90254180
531-327.111182180
531-315.90182180
531-303.111180110
531-297.90180110
531-285.99130130
531-273.75130130
531-261.5713094
531-250.90110110
531-248.66110110
531-224.579494

.531-212.579465
Polystyrene with Grey Lid

100+50+25+10+1+DWH
Price Each

Order Code
External Dimensions

Polystyrene Polycarbonate
Non-flammable Non-flammable
Impact resistant UV resistant
Temperature resistant up to +70°C Halogen free

Glass filled reinforced
Temperature resistant up to +115°C

Ì Smooth walled grey enclosures (RAL7035) with grey or smoked transparent 
covers

Ì Quick release polyamide screws
Ì Groove and lip seal with seamless polyurethane gasket
Ì Wall mounting holes are outside of the seal
Ì Corrosion free, resistant to acids and alkalis
Ì Optional plastic mounting plates available to fit inside enclosures

Accessories for TK Range

Hinge Kit Mounting Plate

531-698331220360254
531-686220150254180
531-674150150182180
531-66215090180110
531-649110110130130
531-6371107413094
531-6259090110110
531-61374749494

WHWH
Plate sizeFor Enclosures

Mounting Plates

531-583Hinge Kit

100+50+25+10+1+
Price EachOrder

Code

Hinge Kit

Ì Pack of 2 hinges to mount on any side of enclosures.
Ì Supplied with drilling template, fitting instructions and fixing screws.
Mounting Plates

Ì Pre-cut/drilled 2.5mm thick plastic plates for ease of assembly.
Ì Supplied with fixing screws.

BOX102

Modular – ‘EK Range’
IP67, PC

Ì High impact grey (RAL7032) polycarbonate enclosures
Ì Flammability tested to UL94V-2
Ì Same size knockout enclosures can be joined with optional connection kit and keep

IP67 seal
Ì Chassis and gland plates available Ì Operating temperature -50°C to 130°C

BOX58

208-590208-541535 3556 b301803805605
208-589208-530355 2554 b301302803804
208-577208-528255 2554 b301302802803
208-565208-516255 1652 a  and  2 b301301902802
208-553208-504165 1654 a301301901901

Enclosure
Grey LiddedD2D1WHSize

Transparent
Lidded

Gland Plates
and Size

External Dimensions
Order Codes

Enclosure
Fixing Centres

208-681b
208-670a

Connection Kit

208-668b
208-656a

Gland Plate Kit

208-6445
208-6324
208-6203
208-6192
208-6071

Chassis Plate

208-5905
208-5894
208-5773
208-5652
208-5531

Transparent Lidded

208-5415
208-5304
208-5283
208-5162
208-5041

Grey Lidded

50+10+5+1+Size
Price Each

Order Code

Gland plate kit


